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LOBLOLLY
LOBLOLLY
LONGLEAF
HARDWOOD
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YEAR EST ACRES

1990
1995
2000

33
42
15
18
13
147
17
43
3
6
8

This product is for informational purposes and may not have
been prepared for, or suitable for legal, engineering or survey
purposes. Users should review or consult the primary data
sources to ascertain the usability of the information.

LYNCHES RIVER

COUNTY:  LEE

STATE: SC

OWNER: MCDOWELL
TMS#: 053-00-00-025
GIS ACRES: 345
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[ ] LOBLOLLY - 78 AC.

[ LONGLEAF - 15AC.

[ ] HARDWOOD/PINE - 73 AC.

[ ] HARDWOOD - 18 AC.

[ PINE/HARDWOOD - 147 AC.
[ ] OPEN/RIGHT-OF-WAY - 14 AC.
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